
 ATTENTION！Dimensions may vary by up to 3/8". lt is highly recommended to pull 
all dimensions of actual model for installation and measuring purposes.

DIMENSIONS/TECHNICAL DATA

15-3/4"
(400mm)

Rough-in 12"
Standard

18
-7
/8
"(4

80
m
m
)

27-1/8"(690mm) 15-3/8"(390mm)

15
-7
/8
"(4

03
m
m
)

18-7/8"(478mm)

12-1/4"(312mm)

8-3/8"
(212mm)



 ATTENTION！Dimensions may vary by up to 3/8". lt is highly recommended to pull 
all dimensions of actual model for installation and measuring purposes.
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It is strongly recommended to select a waterproof-type outlet. Avoid utilizing extension cords to connect 
the product. Failure to adhere to these instructions could potentially result in fire hazards or electrical 
shock.

The power cord should have a length of 1.5 meters. The location of the power outlet should be in close 
proximity to facilitate the installation and disassembly of this product, while also maintaining a safe 
distance from the bathtub area.

Please ensure that the chosen power outlet has been properly grounded in accordance with the relevant 
protocols.

Installation Diagram:

WARNNING

Power Outlet Installation Instructions:

Socket/
Outlet

Inlet Water
Angle Valve

7.8-11.8 inches
(200-300mm)

5.9±0.4 inches
(150±10mm)

9.8-11.8 inches

(250-300mm)

9.8-11.8 inches

(250-300mm)

12 inches
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Floor

Drainage Hole

Centerline


